1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

1.12

1.13

03/21/12 04:22 PM HOUSE RESEARCH

.................... moves to amend H.F. No. .... as follows:

Page 63, after line 25, insert:

"Subd. 5. State-Operated Services

SOS Mental Health

Minnesota Specialty Health Services,
Willmar site. $549,000 in fiscal year 2012
and $2,713,000 in fiscal year 2013 is to

continue operations of the Minnesota Health

Services, Willmar site. These appropriations

are onetime. Closure of the facility shall not

occur prior to June 30, 2013."

Renumber the subdivisions in sequence

Adjust totals accordingly

EC/IV

H2294A69

2,713,000



