1.2	Page 63, after line 25, insert:		
1.3	"Subd. 5. State-Operated Services		
1.4	SOS Mental Health	<u>549,000</u>	<u>2,713,000</u>
1.5	Minnesota Specialty Health Services,		
1.6	Willmar site. \$549,000 in fiscal year 2012		
1.7	and \$2,713,000 in fiscal year 2013 is to		
1.8	continue operations of the Minnesota Health		
1.9	Services, Willmar site. These appropriations		
1.10	are onetime. Closure of the facility shall not		
1.11	occur prior to June 30, 2013."		
1.12	Renumber the subdivisions in sequence		
1.13	Adjust totals accordingly		

..... moves to amend H.F. No. as follows:

1.1

1.13